Kent County Athletics Vets Championships Results - Central Park, Dartford on 04/12/2021 5400m

Vets W55

FinPos AthNo AthleteName
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302
303
310
315
318
297
305
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Clare Elms

Susan Dixon

Nicky Hayes (W60)
Angie Norris (W60)
Lucy Pitcairn-Knowles
Rose Baker

Christine Bond
Stephanie Wood

Kate Williams

Tracey Dennis

Lesley Clancy

Monica Whitefield
Sarah Young

Janice Moorekite (W60)
Chris Childs (W60)
Lucille Joannes (W60)
Zoe Kingsmell

Shirley Pullen

Karen Hoult

Ann Fidge (W65)
Geraldine Legon (W60)

Club
DULW
CAMB
KENT
DULW
TON
CAMB
CAMB
DART
KENT
MOTE
A&D
CAMB
KENT
LARK
DART
TWH
B&B
CANT
CANT
A&D
BEX

Time
20:54
23:20
23:42
23:49
23:51
25:10
25:14
25:21
25:41
26:53
27:04
27:46
27:57
29:29
29:39
30:14
31:00
31:20
31:40
32:14
36:32

Vets W55
First 3 to Score
Club Finish Pos. | Points
1 [Cambridge Harriers 2,6,7 15
2 |Kent AC 3,9,13 25




